Rooster Run 5K

Name
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Bryan Jones
Addison Richards
Don Peace
Zachery Kemmer
Nate Kramer
Taylor Smith
Matt Marlowe
Dave Hanes
Penny Felger

. Ron Rice

. No Card Turned In
. Katelyn Schoenike
. Ryan Staton

. Ed Staton

. Sheri Lengyel

. Gary Hemphill Jr.
. Amanda Becerra

. No Card Turned In
. No Card Turned In
. Angie Knauf

. Ryan Teti

. Karen Moff

. John James

. Whitney Corey

. Kent Knauf

. No Card Turned In
. Joe Delucia

. Rachelle Smith

. Cinda Unkefer

. Heather Lude

. Justine Knauf

. Bill Rosenberg

. Tom Frost

. N. Pierre

. Laura Henry

. Antonio Maroon

. Sarah Amaismelev
. Ashley James

. David Moliterno

. Jeremiah James

. Bruce Mclntosh

8-31-14

Age

32
16
43
14
17
17
22
49
59
51

20
12
41
44
43
24

39
34
24
51
32
45

47
32
29
17
14
73
61
67
26

28
11
24
24
49

Sex
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Time

18:40
13:36
15:37
15:47
15:49
16:14
16:17
16:49
17:15
17:43
17:55
18:00
18:00
18:01
18:01
18:02
18:04
18:26
18:31
18:33
18:49
18:57
19:28
19:30
19:35
19:35
19:36
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:01
20:07
20:08
20:28
20:29
20:29
20:30
20:36
20:38
20:41
20:50

Award

1* Overall Male
2" Overall Male
3" Overall Male

1** Male (14-under)
1°* Male (15-19)

1* Overall Female
1°* Male (20-29)

1** Male (40-49)
2" Overall Female
1** Male (50-59)

3" Overall Femaile
2" Male (14-under)
2" Male (40-49)

1* Female (40-49)
3" Male (40-49)

1* Female (20-29)

1* Female (30-39)
1*" Male (30-39)
2" Female (20-29)
2" Male (50-59)
2" Female (30-39)

3" Female (30-39)
3" Female (20-29)
1* Female (15-19)
1* Female (14-under)
1** Male (70-up)
1* Male (60-69)
2" Male (60-69)

3" Male (14-under)
2" Female (14-under)

2" Male (20-29)
3" Male (20-29)



42.
43,
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

Keith Stofford
Sean Lengyel
Abby Hemphill
Elizabeth Moff
Jim Beadnell
Gretchen Nickel
Rebecca Withers
Missy Maroon
Brandon Benson
Greta Frost
Kathy Bacho
John Beadnell
Bill Bach

Marci Vogelberger
Jake Johnson
Sarah Sauerwein
Chad Manchester
No Card Turned In
Lora Hemphill
Brad Hemphill
Tim Styranec Jr.
Tim Styranec Sr.
Chris Waltz
Stephen Pachew
Erica Moore
Matthew Young
Jim Libert
Melissa Moliterno
Brittney Dow
Diana James
Char Arendas
Madeline Pagan
Dan Pagan
Michelle Hirschl
Nancy Ritchie
Linda Kunze

Ava Aurilio
Raquel Pacheco
Tonya Dean
Beth Aurilio
John Ursu
Nathan Miller
Noah Kramer
Emily Hemphill

48
12
17
24
47
42
66
46
20
19
46
47
49
35
22
20
30

37
40

38
40
42
32
32
32
21
25
50
30
40
41
42
42
52

38
42
38
56
12
11
11

21:00
21:20
21:24
21:38
21:51
22:00
22:06
22:22
22:31
22:54
23:02
23:04
23:07
23:12
23:13
23:14
23:15
23:30
23:44
23:45
23:50
23:51
23:56
24:18
26:08
26:17
26:19
26:32
26:38
26:39
27:10
28:33
28:34
28:35
28:47
28:48
30:48
31.07
31:08
31:13
31:26
32:08
32:08
32:22

2" Female (15-19)

2" Female (40-49)
1* Female (60-69)
3" Female (40-49)

3" Female (15-19)

2" Male (30-39)

3" Male (30-39)

1* Female (50-59)

2" Female (50-59)

3" Female (14-under)

3" Male (50-59)



86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
1009.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.

Peggy Manchester
John Lengyel
Paula Wonner
Shane Wonner
Jamie Gady
Cindy Rossi
Ashley Rossi
Kathy Horvath
Amanda Carcelli
Jonathon James
Sara Campbell
Rachel Straub
Tracey Shacklock
John Ragharti
Angela Binder
Ashlee Smith
Alison Turner
Barbra Turner
Kelly King
Darlene VanBrockin
Kelley Secrest
Kim Franke
Anngel Benson
Jenna Benson
Alexis Schuller
Julie Binder

Lisa Boles
Wendy Hemphill
Brenna Walker
Candice Miller
Karlene Adam
Charlene Hughes
Brittany Mounlain

63
49
36
35
44
52
25
54
19
21
32
29
49
44
22
24
29
42
34
54
29
40
18
21
26
49
52
41
31
35
45
52
28

32:23
32:24
32:43
32:43
32:47
36:43
36:43
36:45
37:02
37.03
37:21
37:22
37:40
37:41
38:26
38:27
38:45
38:49
39:14
39:16
39:32
39:33
40:13
40:15
40:19
40:19
40:21
40:37
41:19
41:22
41:23
43:38
43:38

2" Female (60-69)

3" Female (50-59)



